

NDPS No. 45/2024 (45)

Order No. 08

Dated 03.10.2024

Today is fixed for production and IO`s report .
Accused Awdhesh Routh is produced from J/C .
No report is received .
P.O. is busy with the file of the court of the Id. District
Judge, Jalpaiguri .
The case is adjourned today .
Fix 06/11/2024 for production and IO`s report .
(ensuing Annual Puja Vacation, 2024)

D/C

**Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**